— SOFIA RIDERS
cineurT TrackDay #18

SR CUP Round 1

ITRACKDAY SR#18 - SR CUP Round 1
SOFIA RIDERS Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
Fast Group 11/5/2025 15:30 . ......

Qualifying started at 15:30:48

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:30.840 -9.083 43.705 47.135
(56) Pagiatis Nikos 3 1:32.906 +2.066 44.210 48.696
1 1:33.402 46.546 4 1:30.625 -2.281 44.068 46.557
2 1:26.906 -6.496 41.686 45.220 5 1:51.613 +20.988 1:03.883 47.730
3 1:26.687 -0.219 41.539 45.148 6 1:33.095 -18.518 44.383 48.712
4 1:26.260 -0.427 41.571 44.689 7 1:32.422 -0.673 44.503 47.919
5 1:27.634 +1.374 42.258 45.376 8 1:32.637 +0.215 44.269 48.368
6 1:28.770 +1.136 42.100 46.670
7 1:27.694 -1.076 43.029 44.665 (67) Dimitrov Stoycho
1 1:44.054 49.770
(85) Laskaris Giorgos 2 1:31.951 -12.103 44.814 47.137
1 1:35.241 47.337 3 1:34.298 +2.347 44.769 49.529
2 1:28.218 -7.023 43.221 44.997 4 1:33.870 -0.428 45.153 48.717
3 1:26.864 -1.354 41.794 45.070 5 1:34.129 +0.259 45.115 49.014
4 1:27.055 +0.191 41.650 45.405 6 1:34.969 +0.840 45.745 49.224
5 1:28.741 +1.686 42.304 46.437 7 1:34.770 -0.199 46.089 48.681
8 1:37.215 +2.445 46.431 50.784
(95) Zhelyazkov Julien 9 1:31.030 -6.185 43.885 47.145
1 1:35.238 47.159 10 1:30.790 -0.240 43.556 47.234
2 1:27.720 -7.518 42.429 45.291
3 1:27.836 +0.116 42.083 45.753 (84) Kovachev Dimitar
4 1:27.290 -0.546 42.043 45.247 1 1:39.874 49.523
5 1:27.247 -0.043 42.062 45.185 2 1:33.146 -6.728 45.359 47.787
6 1:26.985 -0.262 41.879 45.106 3 1:32.263 -0.883 44.670 47.593
4 1:32.548 +0.285 44.850 47.698
(73) Krastev Kristian 5 1:34.225 +1.677 45.658 48.567
1 1:44.618 46.620
2 1:29.183 -15.435 42.816 46.367 (55) Vukadinov Vladimir
3 1:28.796 -0.387 42.761 46.035 1 1:40.162 49.504
4 1:29.345 +0.549 42.597 46.748 2 1:36.123 -4.039 46.435 49.688
5 1:27.888 -1.457 42,293 45.595 3 1:34.838 -1.285 45.412 49.426
6 1:32.720 +4.832 44.999 47.721 4 1:35.507 +0.669 46.048 49.459
7 1:30.441 -2.279 43.788 46.653 5 1:34.025 -1.482 45.403 48.622
8 1:28.796 -1.645 42.555 46.241 6 1:34.124 +0.099 45.140 48.984
7 1:34.874 +0.750 45.794 49.080
(19) Karadzhov Borislav 8 1:34.863 -0.011 46.181 48.682
1 1:38.185 47.441
2 1:30.297 -7.888 43.527 46.770
3 1:30.162 -0.135 43.451 46.711
4 1:29.369 -0.793 42.767 46.602
5 1:29.588 +0.219 42.930 46.658
6 1:29.400 -0.188 42.888 46.512
(79) Boyanov Georgi
1 1:37.320 46.769
2 1:51.942 +14.622 1:03.823 48.119
3 1:30.393 -21.549 43.653 46.740
(33) Porominski Alexander
1 1:39.923 48.375
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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